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STABILUS SE

ISIN: DEOOOSTAB1LS8

Overview

2024/04/23 15:30:09

Price
55.20 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.18% (-0.10)

DEOOOSTAB1L8
STM

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

1,366 EUR
GERMANY DAX

55.10 EUR (474)
55.30 EUR (330)
55.60 EUR
55.60 EUR
55.00 EUR
55.30 EUR
55.29793 EUR
3,812
210,795.70

110

42

581

WKN: STAB1L
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828742,239314299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000STAB1L8&ID_NOTATION=103240447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000STAB1L8&ID_NOTATION=103240447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=914db3c57be2b2b46082f132cbe0d0ce77f8ce48ce1d4d4817e5083282aad4dc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47f0499eef3daabde&time=1713967456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7591d35fa49b0985592cf4fb1f6a80faeb53c3a71354547e005e61dae77765a8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc1705ace13397de9&time=1713967456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cac8e02f37b41bb1de7f028b729f40c274a91eba9f1f42ff6067076ae0f5c80&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4206b2e0529abb74&time=1713967456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2054ea09824ee2ff6775ef47b51b9307c83090f0789203cdb87c871072cdc90e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f1652e0b9aba703c&time=1713967456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=309feeaaca34122d585c81d55676b5712c8de95eab03d48f9f1a23b52646e2bb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=864f8c52ba372a3c6&time=1713967456&tool=RSC

STABILUS SE

Details

2024/04/23 15:30:09

Price

55.20 EUR

Difference © -0.18%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOSTAB1L8
Symbol STM
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,366 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.10 EUR (474)
Ask (Ask size) 55.30 EUR (330)
Open 55.60 EUR
High 55.60 EUR
Low 55.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.30 EUR
VWAP 55.29793 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,812
Trading volume 210,795.70
Number of trades 110
Last size 42
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.06% -11.16% -15.31%
Perf (abs.) -2.95 -6.95 -10.00
Beta 0.53 0.63 0.87
Volatility 21.71 24.20 28.46

70.00

60.00 H f

50.00 } | |
40.00

30.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:30
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 15:37
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:45
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

55.20 EUR

55.30 EUR

55.30 EUR

55.20 EUR

55.80 EUR

55.58 EUR (25,127
58.56 EUR (19,605
60.84 EUR (22,736
57.57 EUR (22,728
67.00 EUR (2024/02/02
54.70 EUR (2024/04/18
67.00 EUR (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.74 EUR (2023/08/24)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.21 110

0.00 1

0.01 5

0.05 37

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103240447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102649936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933036

STABILUS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:59

08:16

08:16

08:02

17:22

12:32

08:00

55.35 EUR

55.10 EUR

55.10 EUR

55.10 EUR

58.36 USD

55.50 EUR

55.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104287868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102697601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245698764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392933037

STABILUS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

STABILUS

Contact Details
STABILUS SE

Wallersheimer Weg 100 - 56070 Koblenz
Telefon: +49-261-8900-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@stabilus.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Managing
Buchsner Board

Stefan Member of Executive
Bauerreis Committee

Board of directors

Stephan Josef
Maria Kessel

Dirk Linzmeier
Joachim Rauhut
Ralf-Michael Fuchs

Inka Koljonen

Susanne
Heckelsberger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@stabilus.com
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